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Name

Luca Alessio Caputo

Mathias Serra
Noah Attinger
Roman Birwagen
Leon Keller
Andrej Starcevic
Filip Zugic

Andri Kunz

Ojas Vyavahare

Lionel Schmid

. Sean Tschabold
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Glatt

Melcom AG

... die Stromschnellen.

Givaudan
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Vorlauf Stechen

8.82
9.08
9.97
9.77
9.97
10.06
10.57
10.65
10.73
11.12
13.43

Final
8.69
9.15
9.72
9.84

10.13

10.18

Bemerkung
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